Project Name: Fixture Type:
Fixture Code: Quantities:
BOX™ - CEILING
Page 1 of 6
betacalco.com | +1 416-531-9942 | sales@betacalco.com
© 2025 Beta-Calco Inc. Specifications are subject to change without notice
Dec 15, 2025
BOX™ - CEILING

© 2025 Beta-Calco Inc. Specifications are subject to change without notice
Dec 15, 2025
HOW TO ORDER
A. LUMINAIRE
751001 1, 3218 lms 751002 2, 6436 lms 751004 4, 12872 lms
B. CCT
30 3000K (min 80 CRi) 35 3500K (min 80 CRi) 40 4000K (min 80 CRi)
C. REFLECTOR
NB Narrow Beam (14°) MB Medium Beam (22°) WB Wide Beam (38°)
D. FINISH
BL Black MS Silver Metallic WH White
E. DIMMING
D1 0-10V Dimming (1%) D2 0-10V Dimming (0.1%) DA DALI Dimming (0.1%) DL DALI Dimming (1%)
L1 Lutron L3DA3W Hi-Lume 1%, 3 Wire
BOX™ - CEILING
Page 4 of 6
betacalco.com | +1 416-531-9942 | sales@betacalco.com
© 2025 Beta-Calco Inc. Specifications are subject to change without notice
Dec 15, 2025
TECHNICAL DATA
LUMINAIRE
Code 751001 751002 751004
Power (LED) 37W 74W 148W
Heads 1 2 4
Delivered lms 3218 6436 12872
LPW 84 84 84
APPROVALS
BOX™ - CEILING